Purchase Your Copy Today!

Scan and email this form to sales@rootsanalysis.com

Report Title:

Single User License
Site License
Department License
Enterprise License

Name:
Job Title:
Address:
City:

ZIP Code:

Select preferred currency option

USD ($)
EUR (€)
GBP (£)

Please invoice my company for

Sign below to authorize the payment

USD ($)
$5,899
$7,999
$10,599
$17,999

Date

Email:
Company:

Country:
Phone:

EUR (€)
€5,249
€7,099
€9,499
€15,999

GBP (£)
£4,399
£5,999
£7,899
£13,399

NOTE
The prices mentioned on this form and on the website are inclusive of all
taxes. You can also buy the reports online by visiting the page
www.rootsanalysis.com/reports. For any queries, write to us at
sales@rootsanalysis.com. Please note that by ordering from Roots
Analysis Private Limited, you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions at
www.rootsanalysis.com/terms
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