Purchase Your Copy Today!

Scan and email this form to sales@rootsanalysis.com

LICENSE TYPE (tick one)

Report Title: RAP0218: Bullous Pemphigo	oid Market, 2021	-2031			
	USD (\$)		EUR (€)	GBP (£)	
Single User License	\$5,899		€5,249	£4,399	
☐ Site License	\$7,999		€7,099	£5,999	
Department License	\$10,599		€9,499	£7,899	
☐ Enterprise License	\$17,999		€15,999	£13,399	
CUSTOMER DETAILS					
Name:		Email:			
Job Title:		Company:			
Address:					
City:		Country:			
ZIP Code:		Phone:			
PAYMENT DETAILS					
Select preferred currency option					
☐ USD (\$)					
□ EUR (€)					
GBP (£)					
Please invoice my company for					
PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION				NOTE The prices mentioned on this form and on the website are inclusive of all	
Sign below to authorize the payment				taxes. You can also buy the reports online by visiting the page www.rootsanalysis.com/reports. For any queries, write to us at	
	Date			sales @rootsanalysis.com. Please note that by ordering from Roots Analysis Private Limited, you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions at www.rootsanalysis.com/terms	